
City of Jacksonville
Emergency Rental Assistance Program
and Mortgage Relief Program Updates

2/15/2022

ERAP 1 and 2

Number of Househoids
Paid for Rentes of 2/14/22

Total Amount Paid for Rent

OS of 2/14/22

Number of Households

Paid for JEA/Utllities as of
2/14/22

Total Amount Paid for

JEA/Utilitles OS of 2/14/22

Total Disbursed

Total Remaining

3.837

324,075.071,38

Z146

31,517.901

325.592.972.48

Approx, 3413,857.80

3.833

320.384.682.69

1,109

3730.702.75

321.115.385.44

Approx, 34,345.793,97

2/15/2022



Mortgage Relief Program

Number of Households

Paid for Mortgage as of
2/14/22

795

Total Amount Paid for

Mortgage as of 2/14/22

Remaining Funds
Available for Mortgage

payments

$3,088,354

Approx. $920,000
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